
 

 

 

 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity: Sirca Paints India Limited 
2. Scrip Code/ Name of Scrip/ Class of Security:  SIRCA 
3. Share HoldingPatternFiledunder:31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on :30-Sep-2020 
5. Declaration :The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 
up shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 

Securities? 
No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 

which depository receipts are issued? 
No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 

otherwise encumbered? 
No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 

Voting Rights? 
No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial 

owner? 
Yes  

 

 
 

Table I-SummaryStatementholdingofspecifiedsecurities 
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held shares Receipts (VII)= perSCRR, convertible securities(asa (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
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A Promoter & 

Promoter 

Group 

7 1851101

0 

0 0 185110

10 

67.55 1851

1010 

0 185

110

10 

67.55 0 67.55 55500

00 

29.98   18511010 

B Public 4654 8893390 0 0 889339

0 

32.45 8893

390 

0 889

339

0 

32.45 0 32.45  0   7843388 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

 Total 4661 2740440

0 

0 0 274044

00 

100 2740

4400 

0 274

044

00 

100 0 100 55500

00 

20.25   26354398 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Table II- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternofthePromoterandPromoterGroup 
 
 Category&Name PAN No.of No.of Partly Nos.of Total Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of Shareholdin Numberof Numberof Numberof 

ofthe (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding% eachclassofsecurities Shares g, as a% Lockedin Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledgedor sharesheld 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held das per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII= SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) edform 
sheld  NoofVotingRights Totalas

a%ofTo
talVotin
grights 

(including convertible No.
(a) 

Asa 
%oft
otal
Shar
esh
eld(
b) 

No.
(a) 

Asa 
%ofto
talsha
reshe
ld(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) Asa%of Warrants) securities( 

(A+B+C2) (X) asa 
(VIII) percentage Class

X 
Class

Y 
Tot
al ofdiluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI)= 

(VII)+(X)asa 
%of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 5 94893

30 

0 0 948933

0 

34.63 94893

30 

0 948

933

0 

34.63 0 34.63 5550

000 

58.4

9 

  9489330 

 SANJAY 

AGARWAL 

AAC

PA89

97L 

1 88804

80 

0 0 888048

0 

32.41 88804

80 

0 888

048

0 

32.41 0 32.41 5550

000 

62.5   8880480 

 ANITA  

AGARWAL 

AAC

PA91

56D 

1 18450 0 0 18450 0.07 18450 0 184

50 

0.07 0 0.07 0 0   18450 

 APOORV 

AGARWAL 

AHV

PA26

18Q 

1 55350

0 

0 0 553500 2.02 55350

0 

0 553

500 

2.02 0 2.02 0 0   553500 

 AYUSHI 

AGARWAL 

AUFP

A417

6L 

1 18450 0 0 18450 0.07 18450 0 184

50 

0.07 0 0.07 0 0   18450 

 SRISHTI  

AGARWAL 

AYJP

G857

0E 

1 18450 0 0 18450 0.07 18450 0 184

50 

0.07 0 0.07 0 0   18450 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 

 

 

 

Government(s

) 

c Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 5 94893

30 

0 0 948933

0 

34.63 94893

30 

0 948

933

0 

34.63 0 34.63 5550

000 

58.4

9 

  9489330 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals 

(Non-

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

 1 38661

97 

0 0 386619

7 

14.11 38661

97 

0 386

619

7 

14.11 0 14.11 0 0   3866197 

 GURJIT 

SINGH 

BAINS 

CGPP

B771

0R 

1 38661

97 

0 0 386619

7 

14.11 38661

97 

0 386

619

7 

14.11 0 14.11 0 0   3866197 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 1 51554

83 

0 0 515548

3 

18.81 51554

83 

0 515

548

3 

18.81 0 18.81 0 0   5155483 

 Overseas 

Corporate 

Bodies 

 1 51554

83 

0 0 515548

3 

18.81 51554

83 

0 515

548

3 

18.81 0 18.81 0 0   5155483 

 BGB ITALIA 

S.r.L 

AAH

CB80

11E 

1 51554

83 

0 0 515548

3 

18.81 51554

83 

0 515

548

3 

18.81 0 18.81 0 0   5155483 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 2 90216

80 

0 0 902168

0 

32.92 90216

80 

0 902

168

0 

32.92 0 32.92 0 0   9021680 



 

 

 

 

 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 7 18511

010 

0 0 185110

10 

67.55 18511

010 

0 185

110

10 

67.55 0 67.55 5550

000 

29.9

8 

  18511010 

 

TableIII- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof thePublic shareholder 
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a%assumin
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sionofconv
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centageofdi
lutedsharec
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(XI) 

Numberof
Lockedins
hares(XII) 

NumberofSh
arespledged
orotherwise
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XIII) 

Numberofe
quityshares
heldindemat
erializedfor

m(XIV) 

NoofVotingRights Totalas
a%ofTo
talVotin
grights 

No.
(a) 

Asa 
%oft
otal
Shar
esh
eld(
b) 

No. 
(No
tap
pli
ca
ble 
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(a) 

Asa 
%ofto
talsha
reshe
ld(Not
applic
able)(

b) 

Class
X 

Class
Y 

Tot
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 2 14100

32 

0 0 141003

2 

5.15 14100

32 

0 141

003

2 

5.15 0 5.15  0   1410032 

 RELIANCE 

EQUITY 

OPPORTUNI

TIES AIF 

SCHEME 1 

AAD

TR13

76D 

1 49309

0 

0 0 493090 1.8 49309

0 

0 493

090 

1.8 0 1.8  0   493090 

 MAURYAN 

FIRST 

AAE

TM53

89A 

1 91694

2 

0 0 916942 3.35 91694

2 

0 916

942 

3.35 0 3.35  0   916942 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 



 

 

 

 

 

Investors 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

 4 61656

5 

0 0 616565 2.25 61656

5 

0 616

565 

2.25 0 2.25  0   616565 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 6 20265

97 

0 0 202659

7 

7.4 20265

97 

0 202

659

7 

7.4 0 7.4 0 0   2026597 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

3 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals -  4422 52419

76 

0 0 524197

6 

19.13 52419

76 

0 524

197

6 

19.13 0 19.13 0 0   5241974 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 4392 15187

08 

0 0 151870

8 

5.54 15187

08 

0 151

870

8 

5.54 0 5.54  0   1518706 



 

 

 

 

 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

 30 37232

68 

0 0 372326

8 

13.59 37232

68 

0 372

326

8 

13.59 0 13.59  0   3723268 

 GITA KIRTI 

AMBANI 

AAD

PA59

11H 

1 74660

0 

0 0 746600 2.72 74660

0 

0 746

600 

2.72 0 2.72  0   746600 

 ASHA 

MUKUL 

AGRAWAL 

ACW

PG71

33L 

1 84960

0 

0 0 849600 3.1 84960

0 

0 849

600 

3.1 0 3.1  0   849600 

 SANJAY 

KATKAR 

AEH

PK34

24K 

1 46610

6 

0 0 466106 1.7 46610

6 

0 466

106 

1.7 0 1.7  0   466106 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 226 16248

17 

0 0 162481

7 

5.93 16248

17 

0 162

481

7 

5.93 0 5.93  0   574817 

 Non-Resident 

Indian (NRI) 

 169 78333 0 0 78333 0.29 78333 0 783

33 

0.29 0 0.29  0   78333 

 Clearing 

member 

 23 9445 0 0 9445 0.03 9445 0 944

5 

0.03 0 0.03  0   9445 

 Foreign 

Nationals 

 1 10500

00 

0 0 105000

0 

3.83 10500

00 

0 105

000

0 

3.83 0 3.83  0   0 

 SIRCA S.P.A ABA 1 10500 0 0 105000 3.83 105000 105 3.83 0 3.83  0   0 



 

 

 

 

 

CS69

49Q 

00 0 00 000

0 

 Bodies 

Corporate 

 33 48703

9 

0 0 487039 1.78 48703

9 

0 487

039 

1.78 0 1.78  0   487039 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 4648 68667

93 

0 0 686679

3 

25.06 68667

93 

0 686

679

3 

25.06 0 25.06 0 0   5816791 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3) 

 4654 88933

90 

0 0 889339

0 

32.46 88933

90 

0 889

339

0 

32.46 0 32.46 0 0   7843388 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TableIV- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof the NonPromoter-Non Publicshareholder 
 
 Category&Name PAN No.of No.of Partly Nos.of Totalno. Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of Total Numberof Numberof Numberof 

ofthe (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding% eachclassofsecurities Shares shareholdin Lockedin Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g, as a% shares pledgedor sharesheld 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII= das per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) edform 
sheld Asa%of NoofVotingRights Totalas

a%ofTo
talVotin
grights 

(including of No. Asa 
%oft
otal

Shar
esh
eld 

No. 
(No
tap

pli
ca
ble 
) 

Asa 
%ofto
talsha

reshe
ld(Not
applic
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities( Applicable) 
asa Class

X 
Class

Y 
Tot
al percentage 

ofdiluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0   0   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 

TableV- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 

 
 Name PAN Passport No. in 

case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant 
beneficial interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 



 

 

 

 

 

1 HARMEEK 

KAUR 

ZZZZZ9999

Z 

000YB00635 ITALIAN 10.35 10.35 10.35    

A BGB ITALIA 

S.r.L 

AAHCB801

1E 

NA ITALIAN 10.35 10.35 10.35 No No 24-Dec-2007 

 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


